


HAIRCUT 

STYLE DIRECTOR

ART DIRECTOR

STYLE

WASH & DRY

M|M SIGNATURE BLOWOUT

CHIGNON

980

1850

320

550

850

FULL COLOR TINT
SHORT

LONG

HIGHLIGHTS OR LOWLIGHTS
1/4

1/2

3/4

FULL

BALAYAGE
SHORT

LONG

TONER
SHORT

LONG

REGROWTH

EXTRA TUBE CHARGE

COLD PERM
SHORT

LONG

KERATIN TREATMENT
SHORT

LONG

2200

2750

1200

1700

1900

2400

4500

6500

1500

1800

1500 - 2500

600

2300

2800

3100

4500

COLOR & CHEMICAL

STYLE

*PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND (.000) INDONESIAN RUPIAH
**EXCLUDING GOVERNMENT AND HOTEL SERVICE TAX

@ m i r r o r m i r r o r . i d

NAILS
MANICURE

WATERLESS

M|M MANICURE

MYSTERY MANICURE

PEDICURE

M|M PEDICURE

PEDICEUTICAL BY FOOTLOGIX

MYSTERY PEDICURE

NAIL POLISH

GEL POLISH

GEL REMOVAL

300

450

650

550

780

850

300

600

300

BY K18

TOTAL MOLECULAR REPAIR

ULTIMATE DETOX

QUICK FIX

PEPTIDE UPGRADE

SMOOTH & SHINE

ULTIMATE CHEMICAL UPGRADE

TREAT

2800

2600

810

600

300

2000

MAKEUP
Our makeup services are tailored to each
client’s needs. Contact us for makeup
inquiries.


